

the meantime service be completed and counter affidavit,
if any, is permitted to be filed.

SLP (C) No.33994/2009, SLP (C) No.32753/2009,
SLP (C) No.33146/2009, SLP (C) Nos.1103-1104/2010.

Detagged.

List these matters for final disposal.

(Arvind)
Sr. P.A.

(Savita Sainani)
Court Master