

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
(CC 19841/2011)
(From the judgement and order dated 14/12/2010 in WA No.533/2010 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ATINDRA SINGH TOMAR Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 17/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the office report.

Learned counsel for the petitioners prays for and is granted
four weeks' time to file copy of order dated 31.03.2010 by way of
additional documents as per undertaking dated 09.11.2011, failing which,
the Court may pass appropriate order.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master